
  



 
 
 
Welcome to the Northwestern Health Sciences University Housing Newsletter. The newsletter is updated 
every Friday and is one tool for finding local housing available to students.    

--Please read the information at the end for helpful tips for your rental selection.-- 
 

• This is a FREE property listing service designed for the sole purpose of aiding our incoming students in finding 
housing.  The college advises students to enter into agreements with caution, making sure to do your own 
screening and reference checks.  Any agreements made are the responsibility of the student and property 
owner/representative. The University is not a party to, nor does it have any liability with respect to lease 
agreements. 

• Looking for a roommate? Visit our Roommate Search list!  
 

• Interested in listing a rental?  Submit this form: Post a Housing Advertisement. Your submission will 
be sent to the Admissions Office. 

 
This listing was updated on 08-27-2025 

 
 
 

 

 

 

3 BR Townhome for Rent 
 

• August 30th 
 
Location: 7107 153rd Ter, Savage, MN 55378 
 
Expenses: $850/month includes heat, internet, water, 

garbage, HOA dues 

 

Amenities: Only 22 minutes to campus. Spacious 
Townhome with your own space. 3 BR, 3 BA, 
Common Area, and off-street parking. 1 of the 
bedrooms is already occupied by a NWHSU student. 
Very safe area, close to nightlife, shopping, nature 
trails, and restaurants. Please contact for photos or 
tour. 
Females preferred. 1 cat in townhome. 
 
Contact: Addie Brooks 
Text, Email (612) 998-5149 
 
 
Listed 08/15/25 
 

4BR 2 Bath House for Rent Directly Across the street from 
NWHSU 
 

• September 1st  
 
Location: 2506 W 84th St, Bloomington 
 
Expenses: $475 + utilities 
 
Amenities: 3 Bedrooms available. 2 bathrooms. Directly 
across the street from NWHSU. 15-second walk to campus. 
Furnished living room, washer/dryer, large backyard. 
 
 
Contact: Jake Cheeseman 
Text, Call, Email (605) 421-0100 
 
jakecheeseman10@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
Listed 08/15/25 
 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16Xw5xRd5s4B4p9DtEgLseFwtc6heR9EJ6QYwaZL-7uc/edit?usp=sharing
https://nwhsu.wufoo.com/forms/post-a-housing-advertisement/
mailto:jakecheeseman10@hotmail.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shared basement apt/ Private Room 
 

• Immediately 
 
Location: 9533 Yosemite Rd 
 
Expenses: $580.00 per month  

 
Amenities: Female wanted for private home room 
rental (12 x 18). Kitchen/laundry/bath in basement 
level shared w/ other female NW student. Private 
entrance and 5 minute drive to the west of NWHSU. 
Parking off street. Utilities and laundry included in 
rent. Great neighborhood next to parks and biking 
trails. 
 
 
Contact: Julie Bliven 
Text (952) 334-4995 

 
 
 
Listed 08/27/25 
 

Room for rent in house across the street 
 

• September 1st  
 
 
Location: 8219 Harrison Circle   
 
Expenses: $475 plus share of utilities. 
 
Amenities: 4 bedroom house across the street from 
the NWHSU. Walk to school and come home for 
lunch. Share the house with 3 other students from 
NWHSU. 4 bedroom 2 bath, share the living room 
and kitchen. Washing machine and dryer in 
basement. 
 
Contact: Bradley Kuntz 
Text, Call (612) 220-7246 
 
 
 
 
 
Listed 08/08/25 
 

3 BR/ 2.5 BA Home 
 

• September 1st 
 
Location: 9700 Utica Road, Bloomington  
 
Expenses:  $2400/Month plus electric, gas and 

internet. Landlord pays water/garbage, snow removal 

and yard care. 

 
Amenities:    
Rented to NWHSU students for 8 years. 2500 sq ft 
with furnished living room, family room and kitchen. 
All recent appliances including AC and washer/dryer. 
Two car garage plus driveway and street parking. 
Beautifully landscaped yard with 3 study areas. See 
photos here.  
 
Contact: Robert Week 
Call, Email (952) 831-2310 
 
robert.week@north-wind.com  
 
 
 
Listed 08/01/25 
 

LOWER LEVEL SUITE 
 

• August 30th 
 
Location: 10519 Xavier Ave Bloomington 
 

Expenses:  $1700.00 for the entire space or 
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